
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 16 March 2024

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 VENCEDOR WPK, 09/03/2024, R4, MLast start Masters winner M1/2C. Hensing 542301 30/03211M 3M 1M 3P 1MD01/01/2020

 2 JILL DOO 1 MAT, 04/03/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/2D. Wilson 534256 28/12382M 1M 6P 6P 2MB08/05/2019

 3 JACK DOO 1 MAT, 04/03/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M1/1D. Wilson 534253 22/02085M 3M 5P 1M 4MD08/05/2019
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 1 PROJECT ALICE GAR, 08/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Vines Jr 568401 0/01342P 3P 3PB12/02/2022

 2 CLEARLY NATHAN GOS, 12/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1H. Sarkis 574940 0/0882P 4P 4P 4PD06/07/2022

 3 HE'S SUITED GAR, 08/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Jobson 573966 0/0683P 6P 8P 4P 6YD13/06/2022

 4 FRUITFUL VINE 1 GAR, 09/03/2024, R1, P

GOS, 05/03/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1C. Blakemore 574121 0/01182P 2P 4P 3P 5PD05/04/2022

 5 LAZY PINEAPPLE 2 First start M/1D. Berwick 576477 0/00D03/09/2022

 6 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 MAT, 11/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0862P 7P 8P 3P 5PB25/11/2021

 7 HERE WE GO GAR, 02/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Sweetman 576502 0/0825P 4P 3PD15/05/2022

 8 NATE'S LASS WPK, 28/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Wright 568575 0/0766P 3P 5P 4PB03/02/2022

 9 IKE THE BRUTE GOS, 12/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1C. Eaton 572099 0/0556P 4P 5PD22/04/2022

 10 SIREN QUEEN 3 RIC, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1P. Biddle 572351 0/0425P 6P 8PB27/01/2022
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 1 BELMONT NOVA GAR, 20/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2G. Ernst 547851 12/112191P 4P 7P 3P 1PB03/07/2020
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 1 MAGGIE JEAN 3 GAR, 02/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/2J. Chandler 565993 4/32251P 6P 1P 2P 3PB04/08/2021

 2 SUGAR AND CANDY DAP, 01/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Wilson 552951 14/132223P 6P 6P 2P 3PB30/09/2020

 3 ELLE ROBBO GAR, 15/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Maguire 557117 6/42193P 2P 1P 8P 1PB02/04/2021

 4 RECLINER KING MUS, 14/10/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Verhagen 549750 2/11812P 3P 1P 4Y 8PB11/09/2020

 5 GIGI LA FEMME 2 GAR, 02/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Sloan 557253 2/11802P 1P 2P 7P 7PB05/04/2021

 6 RETURN AN EARN DAP, 07/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Verhagen 569097 1/01402P 1P 5P 5P 2PD22/02/2022

 7 AUSSIE RED'S BOY MUS, 06/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Manuel 550612 1/01323P 8P 4P 5P 3PD17/10/2020

 8 ROLLED YOU MUS, 06/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 8/72586P 4P 2P 1P 1PD11/02/2021

 9 BLAZIN' CAROLYN GAR, 02/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Eaton 545942 5/42137P 1P 3P 7P 7PB20/05/2020

 10 MY HACIENDA MUS, 06/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1M. Verhagen 542225 9/41921M 6M 1M 4M 2PB08/02/2020

 11 CITY BABE 2 MAT, 04/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Chaytor 553690 8/71834P 7P 1P 1P 6PB01/11/2020

 12 BLACK FIRE ALPHA GAR, 02/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Roche 528815 1/01626P 2P 2P 6P 1PD02/01/2019

 13 FLYING VENUS GOS, 05/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Akers 576437 1/01475P 3P 1PB23/08/2022

 14 WORIMI STAR 2 GAR, 23/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Johnston 553769 2/11355P 2P 6P 7P 3PB21/01/2021

 15 RED LIGHT ROXY DAP, 07/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 569090 1/01325P 7P 5P 2P 1PB22/02/2022

 16 FLYING TINY TIM 1 GOS, 12/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Forbes 551807 4/31257P 4P 3P 7Y 3PD29/10/2020

 17 WHAT ABOUT PABLO MUS, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21205P 5P 6P 4P 2PD22/02/2021

 18 BELMONT DEWY GAR, 02/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ernst 547848 2/11207P 5P 6P 6P 1PD03/07/2020

 19 MIDNIGHT SALSA DAP, 07/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 569094 1/01184P 1P 6P 2PB22/02/2022

 20 APACHE GHOST 2 GAR, 02/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Yates 557251 5/41118P 7P 7P 8P 1PB05/04/2021

 21 LINDA'S RUM MUS, 04/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Akers 565439 2/11087P 7P 6P 8P 1PB19/11/2021

 22 FRANK CHANA GAR, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Roche 557936 1/01085P 7P 7P 5P 2PD06/04/2021
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 23 SHE KISSED ME GAR, 27/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Kilby 556078 4/3995P 7P 4P 4P 4PB16/01/2021

 24 WINLOCK MOMENT GAR, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/5946P 4P 5P (FEL)M 6PD29/06/2019

 25 CLIPPITY CLOP 1 GOS, 05/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 565129 1/0908P 8P 6P 2P 8PD10/11/2021

 26 WINLOCK REWARDS GAR, 08/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3877P 6P 4P 5P 4PB21/10/2020

 27 WINLOCK LOCKY GAR, 08/03/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9805M 6P 6P 8P 5PB05/03/2019

 28 RATTLIN' AWAY GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Roche 532693 2/1756P 7P 7P 4P 6PD06/04/2019

 29 BLACK JAG GOS, 20/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 550864 1/0756P 5P 7P 8P 4PD01/10/2020

 30 I'M LITTLE TOO 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 555050 1/0758P 7P 1P 6P (FEL)PB12/02/2021

 31 SURFACE GAR, 08/03/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1734M 5P 8P 4M 7PB21/11/2019

 32 WINLOCK ONE OUT GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 537873 6/3667P 6P 8P 7P 7PD01/10/2019

 33 ON MY WAY 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 553144 1/0498P 8P 8P 7P 6YD03/01/2021
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 1 EPIC GOODWIN MUS, 06/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Hong 565725 0/01342P (FEL)PB02/12/2021

 2 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 MAT, 11/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0862P 7P 8P 3P 5PB25/11/2021

 3 FOXY FLORENCE GAR, 02/03/2024, R1, P

GOS, 27/02/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Sloan 557250 0/0946P 3P 3P 4P 4PB05/04/2021

 4 CHEAP ROLEX 2 GAR, 01/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/01107P 2P 4P 3P 3PD05/02/2022

 5 MY MOON SHADOW 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Rees 574150 0/0986P 4P 2P 2P 6PB19/06/2022

 6 SONGAR PEARL 2 GAR, 24/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Greene 564367 0/0706P 2P 6P 5P 8PB30/10/2021

 7 NO MORE RUM GOS, 27/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Akers 565442 0/0606P 3P 7P 8P 7PB19/11/2021

 8 CHERI CHERI LADY GAR, 02/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Ernst 567286 0/0505PB09/01/2022

 9 BEAUTY UNLEASHED GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Stewart 572227 0/0337PB21/04/2022

 10 TWO MAJOR 1 GOS, 27/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0508P 7P 5P 5P 5PB18/04/2022

 11 MARRIE DOES IT GAR, 03/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0446P 7P 4P 8P 8PB21/06/2021

 12 MIDNIGHT HIP HOP GAR, 30/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 569091 0/0447P 5PD22/02/2022

 13 TILLY WHACKER GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0447P 6P 6P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 14 SIREN QUEEN 2 RIC, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1P. Biddle 572351 0/0425P 6P 8PB27/01/2022

 15 I'M EXHIBIT TWO GOS, 24/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 555052 0/039(FEL)P 6P 7PB12/02/2021

 16 KISS ME QUICK GOS, 31/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 557793 0/0388P 5P 7PB16/04/2021
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 1 STYLISH ROBBO GAR, 09/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 2/1/2R. Maguire 569125 9/83301P 1P 1P 1P 1PB29/01/2022
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 1 WINLOCK PIPER 2 GAR, 09/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2M. Johnson 551258 18/62672P 3P 1P 5P 4PD21/10/2020

 2 SPEEDY PEBBLES GAR, 09/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1J. Dodd 556010 13/82602P 3P 1Y 3P 5PD24/12/2020
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 1 TRALEE ALVIE GAR, 08/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*D. Ivers 547238 12/82431P 1P 3P 4P 2PD25/06/2020

 2 GATE SAID NO GOS, 05/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Allen 541871 8/61921P 3P 2P 5P 7PB24/01/2020

 3 REDSHIFT CHARLIE GAR, 09/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1T. Callen 561709 7/62104P 1P 1P 4P 3PB22/07/2021
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 1 FIREBALL NIGHT GAR, 08/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2R. Vines Jr 557738 6/32461P 2P 2P 2P 3PD12/04/2021

 2 BARBIE ZEAL GAR, 08/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3D. Ivers 575054 3/22101P 4P 2P 1P 4PB29/04/2022

 3 SPEEDY HOUDINI GOS, 05/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/3M. Edwards 564875 3/21731P 6P 5P 2Y 2PB15/11/2021

 4 ZIPPING AIOLOS GAR, 08/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4L. Goodwin 566658 2/11411P 7P 2P (FEL)P 7PB22/12/2021

 5 RIGHT MOVE GOS, 12/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5J. Woods 569355 1/01221P 4P 3P 2P 5PB13/02/2022

 6 MAGIC LEO GAR, 13/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Eaton 562877 3/22402P 2P 3P 1P 3PD10/09/2021

 7 LARSON'S LAD GAR, 24/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Allen 541866 6/32113P 4P 1P 4P 2CD24/01/2020

 8 COVERT 2 GOS, 05/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Blakemore 562488 5/41863P 1P 4P 5P 3PD07/05/2021

 9 TONY PEPPERONI GAR, 08/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Ivers 550485 10/41802P 3P 2P 6P 5PD01/08/2020

 10 NOAH'S CHOICE GAR, 09/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1K. Brennan 560681 6/51773P 4P 8P 1P 4PB28/06/2021

 11 STARLIGHT DUKE 2 GAR, 01/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Hicks 574052 1/01713P 1PD11/03/2022

 12 SPARKY UNITED GOS, 12/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Dodd 562991 1/01192P 8Y 6P 2Y 5PD07/09/2021

 13 SASHA REDEEMER MAT, 11/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/01142P 7P 4P 5P 6PB20/12/2021

 14 HE'S MY ANGEL GOS, 12/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Forbes 556003 2/11052P 5P 6P 5Y 7PD24/12/2020

 15 TEAR TREMOR 2 GOS, 05/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ivers 570764 5/02422P 5P 1C 2P 2PB05/03/2022

 16 BLAZING MAC GAR, 09/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Goodwin 565541 4/32196P 1P 1P 3P 3PB20/11/2021

 17 BIG BOY WILSON 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Bowe 554900 7/12074P 1P 2P 5C 2PD01/01/2021

 18 BLAZIN' OAKLEE GOS, 12/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Eaton 557647 4/31864P 2P 2P 4P 2PD12/04/2021

 19 SUNSHINE MIA GAR, 08/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Davidson 570952 2/11794P 1P 2P 1P 4PB22/03/2022

 20 READY TO RAID GOS, 12/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Forbes 551574 6/51755P 2P 3P 5Y 3PB12/11/2020

 21 FLYING FLING GRA, 12/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Goodwin 572574 2/11747P 5P 2P 1P 1PB16/02/2022

 22 CESSNOCK GIRL GOS, 02/03/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 568374 2/11718Y 3P 1P 2P 6PB30/11/2021
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 23 NOON DAY SUN GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Masterson 555440 7/51626P 5P 1P 2P 4PB15/02/2021

 24 SAM DOES IT GAR, 09/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wright 550518 5/41535P 1P 3P 8P 5PB04/10/2020

 25 TAKE MY BET GAR, 24/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Vines Jr 557742 6/41446P 6P 4P 3P 2PD12/04/2021

 26 LARSON'S ROCKET GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Allen 549891 4/21416P 8P 3P 4P 2PD21/09/2020

 27 JAKE AND JAMEY GOS, 12/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Dodd 556178 2/11378P 1P 4Y 2P 8YD01/03/2021

 28 TRANSPOSE 2 GAR, 09/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Jobson 573960 1/01355P 7P 4P 2P 1PD13/06/2022

 29 TACTICAL SHOT GAR, 09/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Brennan 559476 2/11325P 6P 4P 5P 1PD08/03/2021

 30 FLYING TINY TIM 2 GOS, 12/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Forbes 551807 4/31257P 4P 3P 7Y 3PD29/10/2020

 31 BUNT AND RUN GAR, 17/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Woods 549996 5/41208P 1P 6P 5P 7PB01/10/2020

 32 SUPREME IDENTITY WPK, 24/02/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/5P. Mattress 549388 4/01166C 5P 5P 5P 3PD13/09/2020

 33 FIREBALL FRENZY 2 GOS, 27/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 3/11114P 7P 3P 5P 5PB12/04/2021

 34 CLIPPITY CLOP 2 GOS, 05/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 565129 1/0908P 8P 6P 2P 8PD10/11/2021

 35 SKY'S DELIGHT GOS, 12/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 555342 2/1874P 8P 4P 4P (FEL)PB24/11/2020

 36 STOLEN JADE GAR, 09/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Goodwin 549705 6/1847P 4P 4P 4P 8PB03/09/2020

 37 MR. ALOYSIUS GAR, 09/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 10/8816P 7P 4P 8P 5PD16/04/2020

 38 LAMPENT BALE GAR, 24/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Blakemore 559510 4/3816P 4P 5P 6P 7PD10/05/2021

 39 BAD HABITS GOS, 12/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Dodd 542203 3/2696P 7P 6P 8P 6PD28/01/2020

 40 BLAZIN' MILA GOS, 12/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Eaton 557645 5/4696P 7P 7P 5P 7PB12/04/2021

 41 SET TO STRIKE GOS, 05/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Forbes 556723 3/2678P 4P 7Y 7P 6PB20/03/2021

 42 SHADOW DOLL GAR, 09/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 545539 1/0648P 7P 6Y 6P 5PB10/04/2020

 43 COOKIE COTTON GAR, 09/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0498P 4Y 8P 8P 7YB20/08/2020

 44 ON MY WAY 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 553144 1/0498P 8P 8P 7P 6YD03/01/2021

 45 BOTTLER'S CHARM GOS, 12/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 548360 3/0438P 8P 6Y 8Y 8PB20/07/2020
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 1 FRUITFUL VINE 2 GAR, 09/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Blakemore 574121 0/01182P 2P 4P 3P 5PD05/04/2022

 2 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 MAT, 11/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0862P 7P 8P 3P 5PB25/11/2021

 3 ROYAL TIGER GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, P

GRA, 03/03/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1N. Goodwin 575176 0/01105P 3P 2PD06/07/2022

 4 CHEAP ROLEX 1 GAR, 01/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/01107P 2P 4P 3P 3PD05/02/2022

 5 MY MOON SHADOW 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Rees 574150 0/0986P 4P 2P 2P 6PB19/06/2022

 6 SONGAR PEARL 1 GAR, 24/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Greene 564367 0/0706P 2P 6P 5P 8PB30/10/2021

 7 CAPE MILTON MUS, 06/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Behsman 563836 0/0645P 7P 8P 8P 2PD30/09/2021

 8 STRIDING TIGER GAR, 09/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1N. Goodwin 575175 0/0525P 5PB06/07/2022

 9 TWO MAJOR 2 GOS, 27/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0508P 7P 5P 5P 5PB18/04/2022

 10 SIREN QUEEN 1 RIC, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1P. Biddle 572351 0/0425P 6P 8PB27/01/2022

 11 HEART DESIRES GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022
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 1 WHISKEY COBBLER 2 WPK, 09/03/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 2/1/2S. Smith 555461 15/122844C 3P 1P 3P 6CD21/02/2021

 2 BELMONT BULLET WPK, 02/03/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Mcfadyen 547847 16/92676C 4P 1P 1P 3PD03/07/2020

 3 WINLOCK PIPER 1 GAR, 09/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 2/1/2M. Johnson 551258 18/112672P 3P 1P 5P 4PD21/10/2020

 4 JILL DOO 2 MAT, 04/03/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Wilson 534256 28/62382M 1M 6P 6P 2MB08/05/2019

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 13 March 2024 - 06:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JACK DOO 2 MAT, 04/03/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1D. Wilson 534253 22/52085M 3M 5P 1M 4MD08/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SKINNY JUAN GOS, 12/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5H. Sarkis 577759 1/01491P 2PB23/07/2022

 2 WE'LL SEE GAR, 08/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5M. Davidson 565510 1/01211P 5P 2PD22/11/2021

 3 MISS MILA GAR, 09/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Eaton 562876 9/31863P 2P 1P 6P 7PB10/09/2021

 4 HURRICANE ROCKY GUN, 07/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Kilpatrick 559518 3/21802P 1P 3Y 2Y 7PD23/05/2021

 5 LET'S BAIL OUT GAR, 09/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Davidson 565511 1/01743P 2P 4P 4P 3PD22/11/2021

 6 MAGGIE JEAN 4 GAR, 02/03/2024, R12, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Chandler 565993 4/02251P 6P 1P 2P 3PB04/08/2021

 7 TEAR TREMOR 1 GOS, 05/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ivers 570764 5/12422P 5P 1C 2P 2PB05/03/2022

 8 QUEEN CAVIAR 2 GAR, 09/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Hill 561698 6/22014P 1P 5P 1P 3PB18/06/2021

 9 COVERT 1 GOS, 05/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Blakemore 562488 5/01863P 1P 4P 5P 3PD07/05/2021

 10 HOOKED ON RUM 2 GAR, 09/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Akers 555460 5/31445P 6P 5P 3P 2PB21/02/2021

 11 TRANSPOSE 1 GAR, 09/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Jobson 573960 1/01355P 7P 4P 2P 1PD13/06/2022

 12 WEST END RIOT GAR, 02/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chandler 569045 1/01327P 3P 1P 6P 2PD16/11/2021

 13 FIREBALL FRENZY 1 GOS, 27/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 3/11114P 7P 3P 5P 5PB12/04/2021

 14 GOOD LUCK BUCK 2 GAR, 02/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Edwards 558973 5/1846P 5P 8C 5P 5PD10/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHISKEY COBBLER 1 WPK, 09/03/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Smith 555461 15/02844C 3P 1P 3P 6CD21/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 I'LL SEE RIC, 06/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/1M. Davidson 565516 5/42131P 5C 4P 1P 2PD22/11/2021

 2 MISS ZIPPER MAT, 11/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4N. Howard 559764 6/11831P 3P 5P 2P 6PB05/03/2021

 3 BLUBBER GUTS MAT, 11/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Simpson 561126 7/21803P 6P 2P 6P 1PD01/07/2021

 4 BOLT LIKE ELKIE GAR, 08/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Power 549187 5/12102P 2P 2P 6P 2PB02/09/2020

 5 BIG BOY WILSON 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Bowe 554900 7/12074P 1P 2P 5C 2PD01/01/2021

 6 QUEEN CAVIAR 1 GAR, 09/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Hill 561698 6/12014P 1P 5P 1P 3PB18/06/2021

 7 OAKEE BEAR GOS, 12/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eaton 562883 4/01506P 3P 5P 5P 2PD10/09/2021

 8 HOOKED ON RUM 1 GAR, 09/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Akers 555460 5/01445P 6P 5P 3P 2PB21/02/2021

 9 SUGAR JACK MAT, 11/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Browne 543976 4/31175P 4P 3P 5P 5PD20/03/2020

 10 GOOD LUCK BUCK 1 GAR, 02/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Edwards 558973 5/3846P 5P 8C 5P 5PD10/05/2021
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